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TASTING	NOTES	
A	deep	purple	red	color.	On	the	palate	it	has	good	fruit	and	is	clean,	with	nice	balance	and	
light,	 well-rounded	 tannins.	 The	 finish	 is	 pleasant,	 with	 notes	 of	 cherry.	 This	 wine	 is	
recommended	with	red	meats,	roasts,	game,	and	cheeses.		

Serving	temperature:	19	°C.	

	 Denominazione	/	Product	name		
Regione	/	Region	
Tipologia	/	Type	
Uvaggio	/	Grapes		

	Produzione	/	Production	
Vendemmia	/	Vintage	
Vinificazione	/	Vinification	process	

	
	Affinamento	/	Maturation	

	
	Dati	tecnici	/	Technical	data	
Alcohol	/		%	Vol																										
Zuccheri	/	Sugar	g.	/	lt																								
Acidità	tot.	Acidity	g.	/	lt																					
Anidride	Solf.	tot.	/	Sulfites	tot.	mg.	/	lt	

	Confezionamento	/	Packing	

	EAN		bottiglia	/	EAN	code	x	bottle	
EAN	cartone	/	EAN	code	x	case	

	PALLET	EPAL-EUR	
Bottiglie	x	cartone	/	bottles	x	case	
Strati	x	pallet	/	layer	x	pallet	
Cartoni	x	pallet	/	cases	x	pallet		
Cartoni	x	strato	/	cases	x	layer	
H	PALLET	cm	
H	cartoni	/	case	cm	
Lung.	/	length	case	cm	
Larg	cart.	/	width	case	cm	
Peso	cart.	/	weight	case	kg	
Peso	pallet	/	weight	pallet	kg		

	

Valpolicella	D.O.P.	
Veneto	
Vino	Rosso	/	Red	Wine	
40%	Corvina,	30%	Rondinella,	20%	Molinara	
10%	Negrara	
	

Ottobre	/	October	
In	fermentini	di	acciaio	inox		
In	stainless	steel	casks	
	

In	grandi	botti	di	rovere	
In	big	oak	barrels	
	
	

12,	0		
4,	7	
5,	31	
95	
	
Bordolese	Elegance	75	CL	
	
8027979000208	
8027979010207	
	
80	x	120	
6		
5		
120		
24		
170		
31	
16	
23	
7,	2	
890	
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